
Event Results

Columbus Regional 2018

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Cooties Hollywood Dance Studio Olivia Brandt

2nd Overall Pop Melissa Marie School of Dance Damon Burkett

3rd Overall Don't Stop Believin' Hollywood Dance Studio Ava York

4th Overall Freaks Like Me Melissa Marie School of Dance Liza Neptune

5th Overall Here Comes The Sun NorthStar Dance Center Kendyll Hartlaub

6th Overall If I Knew You Were Coming NorthStar Dance Center Claire Michaelis

Shining Star

1st Overall The Melody Within NorthStar Dance Center Alexis Mooney

Petite Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Watch Me NorthStar Dance Center

2nd Overall Bugle Boy Dance Fuzion Studio

3rd Overall My Boyfriend's Back Dance Rhythms Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Slay Developpe Dance Company

Petite Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Bring the Beat J.A.Z. Dance & More

2nd Overall When The Rain Comes NorthStar Dance Center

3rd Overall Baby I'm A Star Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

4th Overall Great Balls of Fire Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

5th Overall King of New York Dance Fuzion Studio

6th Overall Disco Inferno Developpe Dance Company

7th Overall Calling All The Monsters NorthStar Dance Center

8th Overall Wish Upon A Star Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

9th Overall Everywhere I Go Dance Fuzion Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Sky Scraper Developpe Dance Company

Junior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Flashlight NorthStar Dance Center Kendall Evans

2nd Overall Cancer J.A.Z. Dance & More Jada Maus
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3rd Overall I Lived Dance Rhythms Studio Olivia Cox

4th Overall Arms NorthStar Dance Center Lillian White

5th Overall Cover Girl Developpe Dance Company Corrie Rhynehardt

6th Overall Hollyrock Stacey's Dance Studio Madison White

7th Overall I Want To Be a Rockette Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Hannah Feerer

8th Overall Pep Rally Dance Fuzion Studio Rylee Brown

9th Overall What's My Name J.A.Z. Dance & More Brianna Zynda

10th Overall Smile Stacey's Dance Studio Brooke Hall

11th Overall L2M Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Ally Lawton

12th Overall The Way I Do Starstruck Dance Academy Nadiya Hornbeck

13th Overall Sweet Creature NorthStar Dance Center Brooke Amburgy

14th Overall Perm Developpe Dance Company Amiyah Banner

15th Overall Radioactive NorthStar Dance Center Alexis Wheeler

Shining Star

1st Overall Unstoppable The ML Dance Academy Natali Filippi

2nd Overall Bach Adagio The ML Dance Academy Audrey Moore

3rd Overall Symphonic Reunion The ML Dance Academy Lucy Theado

4th Overall Praying The ML Dance Academy Faith Batton

5th Overall Off Her Rocker Developpe Dance Company Ella Gallagan

6th Overall Sing J.A.Z. Dance & More Cara Plants

7th Overall Roses & Violets J.A.Z. Dance & More Makenna Shiets

8th Overall Titanium Developpe Dance Company Samantha Martin

Junior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Cold Water The ML Dance Academy

2nd Overall Come Little Children NorthStar Dance Center

3rd Overall Swing Baby Stacey's Dance Studio

4th Overall Sugar & Spice J.A.Z. Dance & More

5th Overall Blue Suede Shoes Dance Rhythms Studio

6th Overall True Colors Developpe Dance Company

Shining Star

1st Overall Enemy The ML Dance Academy

2nd Overall Pas De Trois The ML Dance Academy

3rd Overall Among Our Dreams The ML Dance Academy

4th Overall Come Together Stacey's Dance Studio

Junior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Blackbird NorthStar Dance Center
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2nd Overall Must Be Love J.A.Z. Dance & More

3rd Overall Fire Dance Fuzion Studio

4th Overall Going to the Chapel Nancy's School of Dance

5th Overall We Got the Beat J.A.Z. Dance & More

6th Overall Surprise Dance Rhythms Studio

7th Overall Wipeout Stacey's Dance Studio

8th Overall Girls Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

9th Overall Malibu Melissa Marie School of Dance

10th Overall Circus Stacey's Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Mission Impossible The ML Dance Academy

Junior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Dance with Somebody The ML Dance Academy

2nd Overall Hand Clap Melissa Marie School of Dance

3rd Overall Some Nights Melissa Marie School of Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Vogue The ML Dance Academy

Teen Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall I Will Wait NorthStar Dance Center Isabelle Borgeson

2nd Overall Introducing Me J.A.Z. Dance & More Sami Caniff

3rd Overall Love Me Again Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Elie Sautman

4th Overall Scars To Your Beautiful NorthStar Dance Center Emma Smith

5th Overall Anything Goes Nancy's School of Dance Faith Mundstock

6th Overall Show Off Nancy's School of Dance Rianne Williamson

Shining Star

1st Overall Titanium Powell Dance Academy Cassie Porteus

2nd Overall Praying NorthStar Dance Center Jaden Ward

3rd Overall Let Me Go Powell Dance Academy Katelyn Curley

4th Overall Pure Imagination J.A.Z. Dance & More Katie Cobel

5th Overall In the Bottom Stacey's Dance Studio Kelsey Mallett

6th Overall The Room Where It Happens Powell Dance Academy Madison Ramsey

7th Overall Jealous J.A.Z. Dance & More Avery VanKirk

8th Overall Landfill Starstruck Dance Academy Kaitlyn Wilkes

Teen Duo/Trio
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Rising Star

1st Overall Hallelujah NorthStar Dance Center

Shining Star

1st Overall Stand By Me Powell Dance Academy

2nd Overall A Million Reasons Developpe Dance Company

3rd Overall Putting On the Ritz Mooresville Arts Partnership

4th Overall 3 Violins Stacey's Dance Studio

5th Overall Friend Like Me J.A.Z. Dance & More

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Latin Rhythms Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Shining Star

1st Overall Infra The ML Dance Academy

2nd Overall Bond The ML Dance Academy

3rd Overall Toccata in D Minor The ML Dance Academy

4th Overall Breathe NorthStar Dance Center

5th Overall Dance Off The ML Dance Academy

6th Overall Unsteady Stacey's Dance Studio

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall If This Is Love Starstruck Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Bottom of the River Stacey's Dance Studio

Teen Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Janet Stacey's Dance Studio

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Control Dance Rhythms Studio Hailee McManaway

2nd Overall I Found Developpe Dance Company Abigail Pareso

3rd Overall Wicked Games Dance Rhythms Studio Madison Leibrock

Shining Star

1st Overall Melancholy The ML Dance Academy McKenna Delp

2nd Overall If I Believe You Developpe Dance Company Angelina Santana

3rd Overall La Cumparsita The ML Dance Academy Betya Vilenchuk
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Superstar Awards

Special Awards

4th Overall Possibility Stacey's Dance Studio Chloe Stevens

5th Overall I'm Not Okay NorthStar Dance Center Alysha Ziemba

6th Overall Dive Stacey's Dance Studio Caitlynn Erb

7th Overall The Queen Stacey's Dance Studio Sadie Cavitt

8th Overall Incomplete Developpe Dance Company Delaney Kesterson

9th Overall Unchained Melody Mooresville Arts Partnership Minnie Rogers

10th Overall Pantera en Libertad Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Hannah Beddard

Senior Duo/Trio

Shining Star

1st Overall Bel-Air NorthStar Dance Center

2nd Overall Almost Over Stacey's Dance Studio

Senior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall To Build a Home Dance Rhythms Studio

Adult Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Heart Cry Nancy's School of Dance Ashley McClave

Blackbird NorthStar Dance Center12 & Under Rising Star

Mission Impossible The ML Dance Academy12 & Under Shining Star

I Will Wait NorthStar Dance Center Isabelle Borgeson13 & Over Rising Star

Infra The ML Dance Academy13 & Over Shining Star

Choreography

Bel-Air NorthStar Dance Center

Blackbird NorthStar Dance Center

Cancer J.A.Z. Dance & More Jada Maus

Girls Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Goodbye Starstruck Dance Academy

Great Balls of Fire Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Infra The ML Dance Academy

Janet Stacey's Dance Studio

Lemonade Stand Developpe Dance Company

Radioactive NorthStar Dance Center Alexis Wheeler

Slow Me Down Melissa Marie School of Dance
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Costume

Clue Stacey's Dance Studio

Dancin' Yankees Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Fire Dance Fuzion Studio

Hollyrock Stacey's Dance Studio Madison White

If I Knew You Were Coming NorthStar Dance Center Claire Michaelis

Jailhouse Rock Developpe Dance Company

Jailhouse Rock Melissa Marie School of Dance Kaidence Burkett

Pantera en Libertad Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Hannah Beddard

She Used to Be Mine Starstruck Dance Academy Hannah Potts

Somewhere Over the Rainbow Starstruck Dance Academy

Watch What Happens Melissa Marie School of Dance Madison Burtnett

Dancer of the Year Finalist

Arms NorthStar Dance Center Lillian White

Control Dance Rhythms Studio Hailee McManaway

Cover Girl Developpe Dance Company Corrie Rhynehardt

Feeling Good Stacey's Dance Studio Chloe Stevens

I Lived Dance Rhythms Studio Olivia Cox

I Will Wait NorthStar Dance Center Isabelle Borgeson

I'm Not Okay NorthStar Dance Center Alysha Ziemba

In the Bottom Stacey's Dance Studio Kelsey Mallett

Off Her Rocker Developpe Dance Company Ella Gallagan

Old Church Choir The ML Dance Academy Elise Vinci

Pure Imagination J.A.Z. Dance & More Katie Cobel

Sing J.A.Z. Dance & More Cara Plants

Judges' Choice

Blue Otani Mooresville Arts Partnership Quentin Rogers

Breathe NorthStar Dance Center

Burn It Up! J.A.Z. Dance & More Breanna Williams

Come Little Children NorthStar Dance Center

Crazy Jane of the Jungle NorthStar Dance Center Joscelyn Hehrer

Going to the Chapel Nancy's School of Dance

If This Is Love Starstruck Dance Academy

King of New York Dance Fuzion Studio

Lay Your Head Down Starstruck Dance Academy Jaclyn Quimby

Let Me Go Powell Dance Academy Katelyn Curley

Lip Gloss NorthStar Dance Center Alexis Mooney

Pas De Trois The ML Dance Academy

Pep Rally Dance Fuzion Studio Rylee Brown
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Pretty Little Psycho J.A.Z. Dance & More Danica Kiss

Shake the Room Nancy's School of Dance

Smile Stacey's Dance Studio Brooke Hall

Surprise Dance Rhythms Studio

The Queen Stacey's Dance Studio Sadie Cavitt

Unchained Melody Mooresville Arts Partnership Minnie Rogers

We're in the Money J.A.Z. Dance & More

Wish Upon A Star Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Outstanding Junior Dancer

I Want To Be a Rockette Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Hannah Feerer

Sound of Silence Starstruck Dance Academy Raelynn Hall

Outstanding Senior Dancer

Incomplete Developpe Dance Company Delaney Kesterson

Outstanding Teen Dancer

Landfill Starstruck Dance Academy Kaitlyn Wilkes

Performance

Bach Adagio The ML Dance Academy Audrey Moore

Bollywood Starstruck Dance Academy

Cancer Developpe Dance Company

Chim Chimney Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Circus Stacey's Dance Studio

Don't Stop Believin' Hollywood Dance Studio Ava York

Gift Of A Friend Hollywood Dance Studio

Girlfriend Dance Rhythms Studio Emma Sweeney

Human Dance Rhythms Studio Lauren Turner

Ooh La La Dance Rhythms Studio

Praying NorthStar Dance Center Jaden Ward

Saturn Melissa Marie School of Dance Emily Trickett

Someone to Stay Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Swing Baby Stacey's Dance Studio

The Way I Do Starstruck Dance Academy Nadiya Hornbeck

To Build a Home Dance Rhythms Studio

Unsteady Stacey's Dance Studio

Work Song Mooresville Arts Partnership Shealynn Coen

Photogenic Runner Up

NorthStar Dance Center Liberty Weisenberger

Stacey's Dance Studio Madison White
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Developpe Dance Company

Photogenic Winner

Stacey's Dance Studio Brooke Hall

Showstopper

Bend and Snap Starstruck Dance Academy

Bring the Beat J.A.Z. Dance & More

Cold Water The ML Dance Academy

Dive Stacey's Dance Studio Caitlynn Erb

Fabulous NorthStar Dance Center Kendall Evans

How you Do That Stacey's Dance Studio Cailey Sparks

Latin Rhythms Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre

Love Me Again Jeanie Moreland Dance Theatre Elie Sautman

Melancholy The ML Dance Academy McKenna Delp

My Discarded Men Developpe Dance Company Angelina Santana

Perm Dance Fuzion Studio Aundrea Foulk

Perm Melissa Marie School of Dance

Pop Melissa Marie School of Dance Damon Burkett

Praying The ML Dance Academy Faith Batton

Putting On the Ritz Mooresville Arts Partnership

Shake Senora Melissa Marie School of Dance

Think Stacey's Dance Studio Amanda Rauch

Wizard Of Oz NorthStar Dance Center
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